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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 600 Centre Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-600-C-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround
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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 750 Centre Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-750-C-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround
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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 900 Centre Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-900-C-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround
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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 1200 Centre Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-1200-C-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround
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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 1500 Centre Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-1500-C-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround
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Range Ainsworth

Mount Wall Hung

Size 1500 Double Bowl

SKU AIN-VCO-1500-D-X-W

TOP DETAILS

Available Tops 1. SilkSurface 20mm

NOTES

Top Notes SilkSurface Surround

Revision 01

Date 25/08/23

Copyright  ©

22 Myrtle Drive, Armidale NSW 2350
www.timberline.com.au

02 6773 8500

460
71

1
8

8

455

2
9
2

U
sa

b
le

 D
ra

w
e
r 

S
p
a

ce

B
a

si
n

 C
le

a
ra

n
ce

1500
375 W/C

4
2
0

2
0

20 730 20

375 W/C

730

150 150

3
2
3

706 706


